Te Lia P
ehnomanija
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior
Event 21 Women, 200m Butterfly 13 years and older

07/03/2026 - 10:57

Entry list Prelim

PR R RRRRER R
OCONOURWNRPROOONOOUONWN R

MILENKOVSKA, Neda
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa
DRK, Lena
RODIONOVA, Anja
NOVOVIC, Misa
KOLCHESKA, Teodora
RADOJKQVIC, Hana
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
DIVLJAK, Danica
MAJIC, Teodora
LAZIC, Andjelija
MARKOVIC, Lena
MIHAILOVIC, Vera
SIMBOVSKI, Masa
MALOVIC, Maja
RADQOJEVIC, Masa
MIRKOVIC, Nadja
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija

X 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

YB
10 Vardar 2018

09 NoviSad

10 PVK Buducnost
07 Novi Sad

08 Novi Sad

11  Spartak Subotica
12 Vardar 2018

11 Crnica

08 Nis 2005

10 Dinamo Pancevo
13 Vojvodina

13  Pirat

11 Crvena Zvezda

12 Crvena Zvezda

11  11. APRIL Beograd
12 PVK Buducnost

10 Valis

14 PVK Aquatic Verde
12 Pirat

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

2:28.95
2:30.76
2:33.97
2:34.13
2:34.30
2:36.16
2:39.04
2:43.41
2:43.66
2:46.09
2:48.11
2:52.01
2:52.07
2:53.79
2:56.11
2:59.34
3:05.27
3:14.23
3:19.46

s X 2

03/03/2026 21:15 - Page 1


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

