

Event 21  
07/03/2026 - 10:57

Women, 200m Butterfly

13 years and older  
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	MILENKOVSKA, Neda	10	Vardar 2018 2:28.95
2	CVIJETICANIN, Mina	09	Novi Sad 2:30.76
3	GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa	10	PVK Buducnost 2:33.97
4	DRK, Lena	07	Novi Sad 2:34.13
5	RODIONOVA, Anja	08	Novi Sad 2:34.30
6	NOVOVIC, Misa	11	Spartak Subotica 2:36.16
7	KOLCHESKA, Teodora	12	Vardar 2018 2:39.04
8	RADOJKOVIC, Hana	11	Crnica 2:43.41
9	ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija	08	Nis 2005 2:43.66
10	DIVLJAK, Danica	10	Dinamo Pancevo 2:46.09
11	MAJIC, Teodora	13	Vojvodina 2:48.11
12	LAZIC, Andjelija	13	Pirat 2:52.01
13	MARKOVIC, Lena	11	Crvena Zvezda 2:52.07
14	MIHAILOVIC, Vera	12	Crvena Zvezda 2:53.79
15	SIMBOVSKI, Masa	11	11. APRIL Beograd 2:56.11
16	MALOVIC, Maja	12	PVK Buducnost 2:59.34
17	RADOJEVIC, Masa	10	Valis 3:05.27
18	MIRKOVIC, Nadja	14	PVK Aquatic Verde 3:14.23
19	JEVTOVIC, Jefimija	12	Pirat 3:19.46